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(338) 200m Dorastenci :: Beh D

#

A W N R

Meno

LABO David
HERSTEK Marek
KYSELICA Martin
FRITZMAN FrantiSek

Halové majstrovstva ZsAZ
Bratislava 13.02.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 3. 5. 2024 o0 22:14

Nar.

2000
2000
2000
2000

Klub / Krajina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SSK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1
AK ASK Slavia Trnava
AK Inter-SC Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
24,21
24,59
26,20
26,73
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